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1. Applique Guide (App:1)
2. Cutting Line (App:2)
3. Trim Applique & Cover (App:3)
4. Off White (Mar:1001)
5. Mauve Fog (Mar:1035)
6. Soft Gold (Mar:4005)
7. Pasture (Mar:1123)
8. Scarlet (Mar:1050)
9. Ginger Rust (Mar:1306)
10. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)

Ee221a_01.art60
5.58x5.58 inches; 9,827 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Applique Guide (App:1)
2. Cutting Line (App:2)
3. Trim Applique & Cover (App:3)
4. White (BER:15)
5. Crimson Dawn (Mar:1034)
6. Pasture (Mar:1123)
7. Dairy Farm (Mar:1121)
8. Bright Green (Mar:1423)
9. Tropical Sand (Mar:1233)
10. Ripe Orange (Mar:1191)
11. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)

Ee221a_02.art60
5.85x5.58 inches; 9,364 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Applique Guide (App:1)
2. Cutting Line (App:2)
3. Trim Applique & Cover (App:3)
4. White (BER:15)
5. Crimson Dawn (Mar:1034)
6. Dairy Farm (Mar:1121)
7. Pasture (Mar:1123)
8. Bright Green (Mar:1423)
9. Imperial Purple (Mar:1081)
10. Mauve (Mar:1260)
11. Royal Purple (Mar:1083)

Ee221a_03.art60
5.58x5.87 inches; 7,950 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Applique Guide (App:1)
2. Cutting Line (App:2)
3. Trim Applique & Cover (App:3)
4. White (BER:15)
5. Crimson Dawn (Mar:1034)
6. Dairy Farm (Mar:1121)
7. Pasture (Mar:1123)
8. Lemon Cream (Mar:1006)
9. High Noon (Mar:1219)
10. Ginger Rust (Mar:1306)

Ee221a_04.art60
5.85x5.58 inches; 7,604 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Applique Guide (App:1)
2. Cutting Line (App:2)
3. Trim Applique & Cover (App:3)
4. White (BER:15)
5. Crimson Dawn (Mar:1034)
6. Dairy Farm (Mar:1121)
7. Pasture (Mar:1123)
8. Bluish Purple (Mar:1085)
9. Bright Citrus (Mar:1005)
10. Purple Whsip (Mar:1263)

Ee221a_05.art60
5.58x5.85 inches; 11,727 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Applique Guide (App:1)
2. Cutting Line (App:2)
3. Trim Applique & Cover (App:3)
4. Off White (Mar:1001)
5. Mauve Fog (Mar:1035)
6. Crimson Dawn (Mar:1034)
7. Mauve Fog (Mar:1035)
8. Crimson Dawn (Mar:1034)
9. Mauve Fog (Mar:1035)
10. Crimson Dawn (Mar:1034)
11. Mauve Fog (Mar:1035)
12. Crimson Dawn (Mar:1034)
13. Soft Gold (Mar:4005)
14. Dairy Farm (Mar:1121)
15. Pasture (Mar:1123)
16. Bright Green (Mar:1423)
17. Tropical Sand (Mar:1233)
18. Ripe Orange (Mar:1191)
19. Lemon Cream (Mar:1006)
20. Imperial Purple (Mar:1081)
21. Mauve (Mar:1260)
22. Royal Purple (Mar:1083)
23. Bluish Purple (Mar:1085)
24. Purple Whsip (Mar:1263)
25. Scarlet (Mar:1050)
26. Ginger Rust (Mar:1306)
27. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)

Ee221a_06.art60
13.96x13.94 inches; 46,657 stitches

27 thread changes; 21 colors


